Eaton MT4-115-WH-VFR

Catalog Number: MT4-115-WH-VFR

Eaton Wheelock MT multitone horn strobe, xenon, wall, red, FIRE, clear lens, 15 cd, 120 VAC, indoor/outdoor



General specifications

Product Name

Eaton Wheelock MT multitone horn strobe

Product Length/Depth

2.2 in

Product Width

4.06 in

Compliances

Not Applicable

Catalog Number

MT4-115-WH-VFR

UPC

786697262241

Product Height

4.06 in

Product Weight

0.538 lb



defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel

Compliance and standards

BFP

CSFM

MEA

UL

ULC

Type of horn strobe

Multitone horn strobe

Housing color

Red

Housing material

UV stabilized plastic

Lens color

Clear

Lens material

Lexan

Lamp type

Xenon

Current draw (DC)

0.07

Lettering

FIRE

Operating Temperature

-31°F to 150°F (-35°C to 66°C)

Indoor/outdoor

Indoor/outdoor

Mounting Method

Wall

Candela settings

15 cd

Voltage

120 VAC

Tones

March Time Horn

Code-3 Tone

Code-3 Horn

Bell

Resources

Catalogs

Wheelock life safety notification appliances catalog CA450001EN

Wheelock life safety notification appliances catalog CA450002EN,

Canada

Wheelock life safety notification appliances catalog CA450003FR, French

Canadian

Drawings

Wheelock MT-24MCW multitone horn strobe drawing

Wheelock MT4-115 multitone horn strobe drawing

Installation instructions

Wheelock MT hom strobe install sheet P84155

Wheelock MT4-115 multitone hom strobe install sheet P83160

Selling policy and T&Cs

Wheelock MT multitone homs CSFM listing 0785-0155

Wheelock MTWP multitone horn strobes CSFM listing 0785-0156

Wheelock audible visual appliances UL listing

Wheelock MT multitone homs CSFM listing 0785-0118

Specifications and datasheets

Eaton Specification Sheet - MT4-115-WH-VFR

Technical data sheets

wheelock-weatherproof-appliances-data-sheet-TD450112EN

wheelock-mounting-accessories-data-sheet

wheelock-mt-homs-data-sheet-TD450152EN

Horn

Slow Whoop

Sound Level (dBA)

99



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are © 2024 Eaton. All Rights property of their respective owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia